& CsK ©
C1 muzi
pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DM 42
2. 46
3. 1/ DS 45
4. 1/U23 41
5. 2/ DM 44
6. 3/ DM 55
7. 4/ DM 43
8. 5/ DM 52
9. 1/ZS 50
10. 2/ZS 47
11. 3/ZS 49
12. 4/ZS 51
13. 6/ DM 54
14. 5/ZS 48
15. 6/ ZS 53

rgc
116095
64033
116088
57005
57054
60054
57075
116094
64040
57099
57086
116086
57100
116084
57066

jméno

SALAJ Frantisek
SILAR Jakub
SMAKAL Petr
RUFFER Matéj
VESELY Ondfej
BEIER Alva
STASTNY Matéj
PAPULA Jan
KVAPIL Ondfej
RUFFER Jakub
PLASIL Hynek
STRATIL Filip
CERNIK Jan
CAMEK David
BARES Vojtéch
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Vysokomytsky sjezd

Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2004
1987
2003
1999
2004
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

s

oddil
Litovel
Vys.Myto
Litovel
Pardub.
Pardub.
Trutnov
Pardub.
Litovel
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Litovel
Pardub.
Litovel
Pardub.
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poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
08:20,40
08:23,40
08:27,90
08:30,30
08:31,20
08:35,30
08:57,00
09:00,20
09:03,90
09:32,00
09:43,20
09:45,80
10:04,00
10:13,10
11:46,40

27.06.2020

bhz-¢
40
32
24
20
16
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& CsK ©
K1 zeny

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DM 41
2. 1/ZS 43
3. 1/DS 45
4. 2/ DS 42
5. 1/ VM 44
6. 2/Z8 46
7. 1/ZM 47

rgc
64055
57062
57105
57091
57042
60092
60043

jméno

ZEDNICKOVA Michaela
ZDARSKA Laura
SANDOVA Anezka
VESELA Veronika
KONVALINKOVA Irena
LEVOVA Viktorie
MARKOVA Kristyna
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Vysokomytsky sjezd

Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2005
2006
2003
2002
1977
2006
2009

vt oddil
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Trutnov
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Trutnov

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
08:29,70
08:46,00
09:31,70
10:14,90
11:35,00
11:42,00
11:44,50

27.06.2020
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zavod €. 83

= Vysokomytsky sjezd
v 5K < Vysoké Myto
K1 muzi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 27.06.2020
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
1. 17U23 1 63058 SVAGR Rostislav 2000 1 Tynisté 07:39,10 61
2. 3 64021 SUCHANEK Daniel 1993 2 Vys.Myto 08:01,20 53
3. 2/U23 2 60040 KOBLIZEK Daniel 2000 1 Trutnov 08:05,00 45
4. 4 64010 KREJZA Filip 1989 2 Vys.Myto 08:11,60 41
5. 1/ DM 6 63062 VIRAGH Tomas 2004 2 Tynisté 08:12,40 37
6. 1/2S 23 63063 BEK Matyas 2006 3 Tynisté 08:28,10 33
7. 2/ZS 20 59024 NOVOTNY Stépan 2006 3 Semily 08:32,10 29
8. 1V 5 57033 OUTRATA Jindfich 1970 2 Pardub. 08:37,80 25
9. 3/2S 16 59026 SLAVIK Daniel 2006 3 Semily 08:38,60 21
10. 3/U23 37 64042 VENIGER Jan 2000 2 Vys.Myto 08:41,10 20
11. 2/DM 14 57036 NEMEC Radek 2004 3 Pardub. 08:43,10 19
12.  3/DM 7 57025 JIRIK Matéj 2005 2 Pardub. 08:46,00 18
13.  4/DM 8 64056 ZRZAVY Jakub 2005 3 Vys.Myto 08:53,30 17
14.  4/7S 17 64026 SYROVY Filip 2007 3 Vys.Myto 08:56,20 16
15. 5/ZS 19 64058 SEDLAK Vaclav 2007 3 Vys.Myto 09:35,70 15
16. 5/ DM 34 60046 STOLIN Adam 2005 0 Trutnov 09:43,10 14
17. 6/ZS 18 64039 VOSMEK Jachym 2007 3 Vys.Myto 09:52,90 13
18.  1/ZM 21 57027 KONVALINKA Stépan 2009 3 Pardub. 09:54,10 12
19.  7/ZS 10 64036 KOTRBA Matéj 2007 3 Vys.Myto 09:59,10 11
20. 8/ZS 22 116111 TRNKA Tobias 2007 3 Litovel 10:04,30 10
21.  9/7S 29 57028 KONVALINKA Ondrej 2007 0 Pardub. 10:06,40 9
22.  1/VS 15 62006 JAROLIMEK Otta 1961 3 Turnov 10:07,30 8
23. 1/DS 36 59012 HYNEK Pavel 2003 3 Semily 10:08,30 7
24. 6/DM 26 64057 SEDLAK Jakub 2005 0 Vys.Myto 10:15,10 6
25.  10/ZS 27 57136 SRAMEK David 2007 0 Pardub. 10:27,10 5
26. 2/DS 25 57109 LUSTIG Simon 2003 0 Pardub. 10:29,50 4
27.  11/ZS 30 57132 SLEZAK Adam 2006 0 Pardub. 10:42,30 3
28. 7/DM 9 57123 BAZANT Jan 2005 3 Pardub. 10:52,30 2
29.  2/zZM 28 116085 CAMEK Petr 2009 0 Litovel 11:12,80 1
30. 3/DS 24 57115 LUSTIG Josef 2003 0 Pardub. 11:14,60
31.  2/vS 12 61021 PAVLIK Jifi 1964 3 Trebech. 11:23,90
32. 8DM 13 116113 PROTIVANEK Jan #2005 3 Litovel 11:25,80
33.  3/zM 35 60093 LEV Ondrej 2008 0 Trutnov 11:33,70
34.  4zM 31 57102 KULHANEK Adam 2009 0 Pardub. 11:56,20
35. 5/ZM 33 64041 VORISEK Vaclav 2008 0 Vys.Myto 14:37,50
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9 59:59,99
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= Vysokomytsky sjezd
v 5K © Vysoké Myto
K1 muzi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 27.06.2020
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
0 9 59:59,99
0 0 9
0 0 9
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= Vysokomytsky sjezd
v 5K © Vysoké Myto
C1 zeny VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 27.06.2020
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
1. DM 48 57008 BUNDOVA Simona 2004 2 Pardub. 09:24,30
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